NORTH CAROLINA AGRICULTURAL & TECHNICAL STATE UNIVERSITY
2024 8 2025 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

HOLIDAY

New Year's Day

MLK Jr. Day (Required)

Spring Holiday (Good Friday)

Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Labor Day
Thanksgiving

Day After Thanksgiving

Winter Break (Required - Veterans Day

Observed)
Winter Break (Required)

Winter Break (Required)

University Closed — Optional Work Day

University Closed - Optional Work Day

University Closed — Optional Work Day

University Re-Opens

Paid Holiday

Paid Holiday

Paid Holiday

Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday

Paid Holiday

Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday

Use 8hrs Annual/Personal Leave
OR Optional Work Day

Use 8hrs Annual/Personal Leave
OR Optional Work Day

Use 8hrs Annual/Personal Leave
OR Optional Work Day

Regular Work Schedule

Monday, January 1

Monday, January 15

Friday, March 29
Monday, May 27
Wednesday, June 19
Thursday, July 4
Monday, September 2
Thursday, November 28
Friday, November 29

Tuesday, December 24

Wednesday, December 25
Thursday, December 26

Friday, December 27

Monday, December 30
Tuesday, December 31

Thursday, January 2, 2025

ST ——

Wednesday, January 1
Monday, January 20
Friday, April 18
Monday, May 26
Monday, June 19
Friday, July 4
Monday, September 1
Thursday, November 27
Friday, November 28

Wednesday, December 24

Thursday, December 25
Friday, December 26

Monday, December 29

Tuesday, December 30
Wednesday, December 31

Friday, January 2, 2026




